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Course code Credits | Degree of study Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
NNE15800/16 6 Il Microeconomics 2 Fulbright programme /// FNE
NNC15207/16 6 1] Monetary Analysis and Prognosis doc. Ing. Kotlebova, PhD. jana.kotlebova@euba.sk FNE
NNF15524/15 5 1] Quality of Life doc.PhDr. Méria Antalova, PhD. maria.antalova@euba.sk FNE
NNB15806/16 6 1] Capital Structure of Companies Ing. Frantisek Hocman, PhD. frantisek.hocman@euba.sk FNE
NND15013/16 5 Il Economic growth doc.Ing. Martin Labaj, PhD. martin.labaj@euba.sk FNE
NND15024/20 5 1] Microeconomic policies seminar II. Ing. Richard Kalis, PhD. richard.kalis@euba.sk FNE
NNF15531/17 3 | Economics of labor and human capital Ing. Roman Klimko, PhD. roman.klimko@euba.sk FNE
VND15056/16 5 I Economic Policy Ing. Martin Hudcovsky, PhD. martin.hudcovsky@euba.sk FNE
NNB15043/16 3 Il Experimental Economics doc.Ing. Jana Péliova, PhD. jana.peliova@euba.sk FNE
NNB15804/16 6 1l Financial Control Ing. Anton Ciernik,PhD. anton.ciernik@euba.sk FNE
. . . . Y martin.alexy@euba.sk,
NNB15056/15 6 1] Financial Econometrics Ing.Martin Alexy,PhD., Mgr.Marek Kacer, PhD. FNE
marek.kacer@euba.sk
NNF15530/17 3 1] Green Economy Ing. Roman Klimko,PhD. roman.klimko@euba.sk FNE
NNB15060/15 3 Il Pricing of Financial Assets doc.Ing. Lubomira Gertler, PhD. lubomira.gertler@euba.sk FNE
. . prof.Ing.Anetta Caplanova,PhD., Ing. Marcel anetta.caplanova@euba.sk,
MNE15007/16 5 | Principles of Economics 2 B FNE
Novak,PhD. marcel.novak@euba.sk
NNG15809/16 6 Il Public Policy Mgr. Tomas Jacko, PhD. tomas.jacko@euba.sk FNE
. L doc.Ing. Lubomira Gertler, PhD., Ing. Frantisek lubomira.gertler@euba.sk,
NNB15812/16 6 ] Risk and U taint F FNE
/ ISk and Lncertainty In Finance Hocman, PhD. frantisek.hocman@euba.sk
Ing. Andrej Pri , PhD., Ing. R .klimk ba.sk,
NNF15012/15 6 Selected problems of social policy iz I rlyara e el roman_ I,m o@eubas FNE
Klimko,PhD. andrej.privara@euba.sk
: . . . . , martin.winkler@euba.sk,
NOE15051/20 5 Basic of Law Winkler,Slezakova, Vacokova FC

lenka.vacokova@euba.sk
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milan.oresky@euba.sk,

MOA15008/16 5 Marketin Oresky, Chomova FC
/ g ¥ katarina.chomova@euba.sk
MOB15001/16 5 Interational Business Zabojnik stanislav.zabojnik@euba.sk FC
00B15088/20 5 | Communication across Cultures Ciderova denisa.ciderova@euba.sk FC
00B15009/16 5 | European Union Ciderova denisa.ciderova@euba.sk FC
00B15007/16 5 1,1 International Marketing Skorvagova simona.skorvagova@euba.sk FC
00D15017/18 3 1,1 Environmental Market and Marketing Strhan rastislav.strhan@euba.sk FC
. janka.pasztorova@euba.sk,
00B15090/20 5 | Financial Transactions in the International Trade Zatko, Pasztorova / pasz va@eu FC
matus.zatko@euba.sk
OO0F15029/19 3 1,1 Management Communication in Tourism Hlavaty ivan.hlavaty@euba.sk FC
MIE15021/16 5 | Enterprise Accounting I. Ing. Dasa Mokosova, PhD. dasa.mokosova@euba.sk FEI
11C15001/15 5 | Mathematics prof.RNDr. Katarina Sakalova, CSc. katarina.sakalova@euba.sk FEI
MID15100/16 5 | Statistics Ing. Silvia Komara,PhD. silvia.komara@euba.sk FEI
11B15006/15 5 | Ekonometrics Ing. M. Reiff, PhD. marian.reiff@euba.sk FEI
UMPIA15480/15 6 | Internet Marketing Ing. Maria Szivésova, PhD. maria.szivosova@euba.sk FEI
.y eter.stetka@euba.sk,
MMC15092/15 5 | Business Economics Gajdova, Stetka P . . @eu FBM
denisa.gajdova@euba.sk
MMA15022/15 4 | E-business Cerny matej.cerny@euba.sk FBM
MMC15102/15 4 | Enterprise Corporate Social Responsibility Dubcova gabriela.dubcova@euba.sk FBM
MME15043/15 5 | Corporate Financial Analysis Kosztanko simona.kosztanko@euba.sk FBM
MMB15014/18 6 | Business Planning Zagorsek branislav.zagorsek@euba.sk FBM
natalia.tariskova@euba.sk,
MMB15153/15 3 1] Change Management Slavik, Tariskova . @ FBM
stefan.slavik@euba.sk
MMB15032/16 3 Il Managerial Simulations Potiskova ingrid.potiskova@euba.sk FBM
MMB15242/15 6 Il Project Management Tariskova natalia.tariskova@euba.sk FBM
MMB15252/15 6 Il Development of Managerial Skills Prochazkova katarina.prochazkova@euba.sk FBM
MMD15032/15 6 ] Logistics Gubova klaudia.porubanova@euba.sk FBM
MMB15192/15 6 1] Organisational behaviour Blstakova jana.blstakova@euba.sk FBM
MMC15022/15 6 | Microeconomics Grisakova, Kintler jakub.kintler@euba.sk, FBM
MME15013/15 4 | Analysis of Financial Markets Badura peter.badura@euba.sk FBM
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MMA15044/17 6 | Informatics II. Zelina michal.zelina@euba.sk FBM
MMC15163/15 6 Il Strategy of Sale Stetka peter.stetka@euba.sk FBM
VVA15018/15 2 1] Foreign Direct Investments Dudas tomas.dudas@euba.sk FIR
MVA150292/16 5 | World Economy Gress martin.gress@euba.sk FIR
VVA20203/18 3 LIl Diplomacy in Practice Mattos boris.mattos@euba.sk FIR
VVB1510200/20 3 | Sociology Csanyi peter.csanyi@euba.sk FIR
OFJJ213020B/15 3 1,1l 3SR D I ORI Ing. Mgr. Sonia Krajcik DaniSova sonia.krajcik.danisova@euba.sk FAL
Students II.
FRENCH
Course code Credits | Degree of study Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
ONE15007/15 5 | Economie générale 2 prof. Ing. Magdaléna Privarova,CSc. magda.privarova@euba.sk FNE
00A15133/16 5 | Case Studies in Marketing Kita pavol.kita@euba.sk FC
MV“61552040M/1 3 1] Culture et communication en francais Mgr. Turekovd Andrea,PhD. andrea.turekova@euba.sk FAL
GERMAN
Course code Credits | Degree of study Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
MME15161/16 5 1] International Management Vavrova katarina.vavrova@euba.sk FBM
00C15075/18 5 1l Regional Tourism Michalkova anna.michalkova@euba.sk FC
OOE15001/17 3 | Fundamentals of Law for Economists Slezakova andrea.slezakova@euba.sk FC
SPANISH
Course code Credits | Degree of study Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
NNF15535/17 3 1] Economia Verde Ing. Roman Klimko,PhD. roman.klimko@euba.sk FNE
MVJJ6153010B/15 1 | Culturay Ii(i)sr;:::haacll)(ljann(::slos FEEE Mgr. lveta Maarova, PhD iveta.maarova@euba.sk FAL
JJ315280M 3 Il Foro de discusion en espariol Ing. Allan Sequeira allan.lopez@euba.sk FAL
1J615310M/15 3 Il El espanol juridico doc.Mdria SpiSiakova, PhD. maria.spisiakova@euba.sk FAL
KIKJJ3153008 3 | Negociaciones Mgr. Diana Patricia Varela Cano, PhD. diana.varelacano@euba.sk FAL
1J615008B/17 3 | Capitulos de la literatura hispanoamericana Mgr. Sofia Tuzinska, PhD. sofia.tuzinska@euba.sk FAL
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RUSSIAN

Course code Credits | Degree of study Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
viera.ruzekova@euba.sk,
VOB15093/20 5 1] International Business Operations Kastakova, Ruzekova @ FC
elena.kastakova@euba.sk
SLOVAK
Course code Credits | Degree of study Title of course Teacher Contact Faculty
MPSL030202E 5 1,1 Slovak for beginners I Doc. Maria SpiSiakova, PhD. maria.spisiakova@euba.sk FAL
Explanatory notes: Faculties:

Degree of study:

FNE: Faculty of National Economy

FC: Faculty of Commerce

FEl: Faculty of Economic Informatics
FBM: Faculty of Business Management

I: Bachelor
Il: Master

FIR: Faculty of International Relations

FAL: Faculty of Applied Languages
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